
Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Johnathan Loya Plains 5

CALCULATOR RESULTS!!!

9th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Natalie Steen Permian 102

2nd Kailea Williams Permian 66

3rd Jordan Lashaway Seminole 42

4th Will Sellers Permian 42

5th Jack Fawcett Permian 39

6th Brittnay Michaleson Plains 38

7th Cameron Bugg Permian 17

CALCULATOR RESULTS!!!

10th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Anna Muy Permian 123

2nd Katie Starnes Permian 106

3rd Hope Harmonson Permian 93

4th Brock McWhirter Plains 56

5th Victor Vega Alpine 28

CALCULATOR RESULTS!!!

11th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Chynna Terrell Permian 150

2nd Anisa Daniel Permian 136

3rd Jonathan Celaya Alpine 86

4th Matthew Hansen Permian 80

CALCULATOR RESULTS!!!

12th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK SCHOOL SCORE

1st Permian High School 515

2nd Alpine High School 114

Calculator RESULTS!!!

Team Scores!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Johnathan Loya Plains 24

2nd Hernon Valles Alpine 22

Mathematics RESULTS!!!

9th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Timothy Ou Alpine 44

2nd Jack Fawcett Permian 42

3rd Brittnay Michaleson Plains 34

4th Natalie Steen Permian 16

5th Will Sellers Permian 14

6th Jordan Lashaway Seminole 12

7th Kailea Williams Permian 10

8th Cameron Bugg Permian 4

Mathematics RESULTS!!!

10th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Hope Harmonson Permian 98

2nd Victor Vega Alpine 90

3rd Katie Starnes Permian 68

4th Easton Swinnea Seminole 62

5th Brock McWhirter Plains 62

6th Anna Muy Permian 50

7th Giselle Barcena Alpine 36

Mathematics RESULTS!!!

11th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Jonathan Celaya Alpine 214

2nd Chynna Terrell Permian 108

3rd Anisa Daniel Permian 102

4th Matthew Hansen Permian 92

5th Allen Batten Permian 76

6th Zack Murphy Seminole 50

7th Kylee Weeks Seminole 32

8th Matt Wheeless Seminole 24

9th Brittney Nutsch Seminole 12

10th Lyle Riemer Seminole -8

Mathematics RESULTS!!!

12th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK SCHOOL SCORE

1st Permian High School 400

2nd Apline High School 393

Mathematics RESULTS!!!

Team Scores!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Hernon Valles Alpine 25

NUMBER SENSE RESULTS!!!

9th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Timothy Ou Alpine 79

2nd Jordan Lashaway Seminole 59

3rd Jack Fawcett Permian 29

4th Brittnay Michaleson Plains 24

5th Natalie Steen Permian -7

6th Kailea Williams Permian -7

7th Cameron Bugg Permian -21

10th Grade!!!

NUMBER SENSE RESULTS!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Victor Vega Alpine 74

2nd Hope Harmonson Permian 39

3rd Easton Swinnea Seminole 31

4th Anna Muy Permian 19

5th Darcy Newcomer Alpine 16

6th Katie Starnes Permian 7

7th Brock McWhirter Plains -5

11th Grade!!!

NUMBER SENSE RESULTS!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Jonathan Celaya Alpine 260

2nd Chynna Terrell Permian 123

3rd Anisa Daniel Permian 65

4th Allen Batten Permian 58

5th Matthew Hansen Permian 13

12th Grade!!!

NUMBER SENSE RESULTS!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK SCHOOL SCORE

1st Alpine High School 438

2nd Permian High School 285

NUMBER SENSE RESULTS!!!

Team Scores!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Hernon Valles Alpine 6

2nd Johnathan Loya Plains -12

SCIENCE RESULTS!!!

9th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Damian Britton Permian 66

2nd Matthew Atchley Permian 64

3rd Brittnay Michaleson Plains 14

4th Jordan Lashaway Seminole 0

5th Devon Mailey Permian -18

SCIENCE RESULTS!!!

10th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Victor Vega Alpine 76

2nd Giselle Barcena Alpine 50

3rd Brock McWhirter Plains 24

4th Easton Swinnea Seminole 8

5th Darcy Newcomer Alpine 6

SCIENCE RESULTS!!!

11th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE

1st Lyle Riemer Seminole 88

2nd Jonathan Celaya Alpine 80

3rd Zack Murphy Seminole 22

4th Matt Wheeless Seminole 14

5th Milynn Read Permian 12

6th Kylee Weeks Seminole -8

7th Brittney Nutsch Seminole -36

SCIENCE RESULTS!!!

12th Grade!!!



Permian HS / UTPB Invitational UIL Meet 
October 26, 2013

RANK SCHOOL SCORE

1st Alpine High School 212

2nd Seminole High School 132

Science RESULTS!!!

Team Scores!!!


